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Stage 5 Final Results

Maynooth - Bective
26 May 2024

Issued: 26/05/2024 18:08:00

Organisation:

Céairde Ras Tailteann
Winner's Time: 3h18'02"
Stage Distance:

155.60 kms (96.76 Miles)

Class: National

Starters: 130
Stage Speed:
47.14 kph(29.32 mph)

Country: IRL

Deadline: 3h57'38" (20%)
Total Distance:
781.00 kms(485.66 miles)

Issued:26/05/2024, 18:05

Finishers: 127
Cumulative Speed:
45.83 kph(28.50 mph)

Did Not Finish: 3

FBD Insurance
Stage Result

72: Shoreman, Tim

61: Jackson, Dom

General
Classification

Citybreak Apartments
Points Classification

72: Shoreman, Tim
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Spin 11

Irish Independent Sport Irelnd
Mountains Under 23 Rider Irish County Rider Overall
Competition Overall

2: Harvey, Dean 4: O'Brien, Liam

96: Cigala, Matteo

UK: Wheelbase - Cabtech UK: Foran CT UK: Wheelbase - Cabtech Ireland: Team Ireland: Team Carlow: Dan Morrissey
- Castelli - Castelli Ireland Ireland Primor by Pissei
Stage Result
Place No UCIID Nat Name Team Time Deficit
1 72 10023953829 GBR Shoreman, Tim UK: Wheelbase - Cabtech - Castelli 3h18mp2s
2 67 10023876633 GBR Brown, Jim UK: Ribble Rebellion 3m18mQ3s @1s
3 85 10011040604 IRL Buller, John Ireland: Spellman Dublin Port CT 3m18mQ3s @ g/t
4 1 10017025096 IRL Corkery, Dillon Ireland: Team Ireland 3"18m03s @ g/t
5 10 10026258986 USA Flanagan, Liam USA: Skyline-Cadence 3"18m03s @ s/t
6 96 10007733813 ITA Cigala, Matteo Carlow: Dan Morrissey Primor by Pissei 3m18mQ3s @ g/t
7 126 10017311854 IRL O'Loughlin, Patrick Kerry: Killarney CC 3718m03s @ s/t
8 41 10023983535 GBR Kimber, George UK: Spirit TBW Stuart Hall Cycling 3"18m03s @ s/t
9 7 10016027111 IRL Mc Dunphy, Conn USA: Skyline-Cadence 3"18m03s @ s/t
10 24 10095119594 CHN Wang, Kuicheng China: Team Bodywrap 3718m03s @ s/t
11 2 10016653264 IRL Harvey, Dean Ireland: Team Ireland 3718m03s @ s/t
12 51 10007963983 GBR Hales, Jake UK: Ride Revolution Coaching 3"18m03s @ s/t
13 5 10017013477 IRL Doogan, Odhran Ireland: Team Ireland 3"18m03s @ s/t
14 80 10015033364 GBR Cocker, Pete UK: Richardsons Trek DAS 3h18m03s @ s/t
15 101 10014490164 IRL Feeley, Daire Cork: All Human-VeloRevolution 3"18m03s @ s/t
16 129 10023673034 GBR Maclean, Logan Kerry: Killarney CC 3"18m03s @ s/t
17 61 10114617608 GBR Jackson, Dom UK: Foran CT 3"18m03s @ s/t
18 55 10089089228 GBR Wilson, Matthew UK: Ride Revolution Coaching 3h18m03s @ s/t
19 18 10009435050 MEX Alarcon Caros, Pablo  Mexico: Canel's-Java 3"18m03s @ s/t
20 13 10129635026 USA Hacker, William USA: Good Guys Racing 3"18m03s @ s/t
21 77 10014812789 GBR Davies, Cai UK: Richardsons Trek DAS 3"18m03s @ s/t
22 45 10124040247 GBR Brennan, Luke UK: Spirit TBW Stuart Hall Cycling 3h18m03s @ s/t
23 81 10064170433 GBR Riley, Kieran Ireland: Spellman Dublin Port CT 3"18m03s @ s/t
24 58 10115578817 GBR Stubbs, Carl UK: Moonglu Race Team 3"18m03s @ s/t
25 74 10007818786 GBR Armstrong, Tom UK: Wheelbase - Cabtech - Castelli 3"18m03s @ s/t
26 132 10016790579 POL Klus, Aureliusz Meath: Bohermeen CC 3m18mQ3s @ g/t
27 11 10017053893 USA Daly, Cormac USA: Good Guys Racing 3"18m03s @ s/t
28 104 10009314307 IRL Moore, Darnell Cork: All Human-VeloRevolution 3"18m03s @ s/t
29 54 10062285502 GBR Still, Cameron UK: Ride Revolution Coaching 3"18m03s @ s/t
30 52 10018986823 GBR McDermott, Daniel UK: Ride Revolution Coaching 3m18mQ3s @ g/t
31 29 10151305432 AUS Marshall, Jack Spain: Brocar Rali Ale 3m18mQ3s @ g/t
32 33 10093903963 GBR Horsthais, Mark Isle of Man: CC Isle of Man 3"18m03s @ s/t
33 16 10015547666 IRL McGeough, Cormac Mexico: Canel's-Java 3"18m03s @ s/t
34 136 10016143107 IRL Smith, Luke Meath: Moynalty CC 3n18mQ3s @ g/t
35 31 10018454131 GBR Jeffers, Cameron Isle of Man: CC Isle of Man 3m18mQ3s @ g/t
36 47 10088374862 GBR Southcott, Jack UK: Team 05-03 3"18m03s @ s/t
37 4 10017156351 IRL O'Brien, Liam Ireland: Team Ireland 3"18m03s @ s/t
38 142 10104906894 IRL McKenna, Robert Wicklow: Clara Joinery Bray Wheelers 3"18m03s @ s/t
39 3 10073849821 IRL Crowley, Liam Ireland: Team Ireland 3n18mQ3s @ g/t

Promoted under UCI and Cycling Ireland rules.
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10017177468
10017225261
10063857811
10148766052
10009730494
10010086667
10101410349
10146734308
10017289929
10013692037
10016789064
10109472665
10006600428
10017487363
10017415524
10107384741
10117326837
10102888890
10016735009
10052338958
10018607008
10086492456
10009126771
10114257492
10017081781
10142696276
10126174247
10023917958
10107007855
10013434379
10016728339
10134023163
10092683884
10023509649
10116815464
10023811258
10017461091
10016862624
10016784923
10009320872
10122046289
10014365175
10015334569
10016739756
10097239652
10149346537
10150927132
10015911014
10017373387
10037772083
10009979361
10011040705
10016946385
10090336686
10086737178
10083838801
10023672226
10023779835
10099799240
10118945525
10131070020
10016999737
10117517302
10102905967
10063251660
10116978142
10116996128
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GBR
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IRL
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IRL
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GBR
IRL
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IRL
USA
DEN
IRL
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CHN
USA
IRL
IRL
IRL
ESP
GBR
IRL
IRL
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
IRL
IRL
IRL
GBR
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL

Peden, George
Verbruggen, Conor
Sims, Patton

Warren, Ewan Scanlon

Santos Moreno, Efren
Watson, Lindsay
Britton, Jonny

Xie, Chen

Tarrant, Sean
Perrett, Will
Lenehan, Sean
Niu, Gaoshang
Christie, Marcus
O'Connor, Ronan
McLaughlin, Mitchell
Delaney, James
Broekaart, Bren
Clarke, Greg
Keogh, Cian
Mewes, Ben
Pritchard, Alex
McGoldrick, Conor
Lewis, Adam
Smith, Jacob
Culloty, David
Moran, Padraig
Dooney, Conor
Rushby, Max

O Sullivan, Padraig
Reilly, Christopher
Flaherty, Mikey
Matar, Joe-Nathan
Springbett, Thomas
Martin, Tom
Pease, Ben

Rosie, Lee

O'Neill, Gareth
Byrne, Ruari
Landers, Sean
Ryan, Simon
Willet, Wells
Fynbo, Anders
Tuomey, Ronan
Kenny, Jason

Lui, Chenru
Feldman, Dan
Kelly, Eoin Joseph
Kennedy, Paul
Maguire, Ciaran
Tomas Juan, Josep
Christensen, Ryan
Murphy, JB
Brennan, Eddie
Charles, Tom
Houlberg, Matthew
Mitchell, George
Robertson, Adam
Coates, Jacques
Paveley, Harry
Conroy, Jack
McGuinness, Ross
Dumoulin, Arnaud
Jee, Jack
McKenny, James
Spellman, Shane
Clifford, Eoin
Doherty, Frank

UK: Team PB Performance
Wicklow: Clara Joinery Bray Wheelers
USA: Good Guys Racing

Spain: Brocar Rali Ale

Mexico: Canel's-Java

Cork: All Human-VeloRevolution
UK: Moonglu Race Team

China: Team Bodywrap

Cork: O'Leary Stone Kanturk CC
UK: Spirit TBW Stuart Hall Cycling
Meath: Moynalty CC

China: Team Bodywrap

Isle of Man: CC Isle of Man

Ireland: Cycling Leinster

Cork: All Human-VeloRevolution
Ireland: Cycling Leinster

Galway: Challenge CC

Wicklow: Clara Joinery Bray Wheelers
USA: Skyline-Cadence

UK: Moonglu Race Team

UK: Richardsons Trek DAS

UK: Richardsons Trek DAS

USA: Skyline-Cadence

UK: Wheelbase - Cabtech - Castelli
Cork: All Human-VeloRevolution
Ireland: Midlands Race Team
Galway: Galway Bay CC

UK: Ribble Rebellion

Cork: O'Leary Stone Kanturk CC
Meath: Bohermeen CC

Galway: Challenge CC

Ireland: Cycling Leinster

UK: Foran CT

UK: Wheelbase - Cabtech - Castelli
UK: Moonglu Race Team

UK: Wheelbase - Cabtech - Castelli
Galway: Challenge CC

Ireland: Cycling Leinster

Dublin: UCD Cycling Club

Meath: Moynalty CC

USA: Good Guys Racing

Ireland: Spellman Dublin Port CT
Cork: O'Leary Stone Kanturk CC
Dublin: UCD Cycling Club

China: Team Bodywrap

USA: Good Guys Racing

Spain: Brocar Rali Ale

USA: Skyline-Cadence

Carlow: Dan Morrissey Primor by Pissei
Spain: Brocar Rali Ale

UK: Foran CT

Ireland: Cycling Leinster

Galway: Galway Bay CC

UK: Team PB Performance

UK: Spirit TBW Stuart Hall Cycling
UK: Foran CT

UK: Ride Revolution Coaching

UK: Team PB Performance

UK: Team PB Performance
Wicklow: Clara Joinery Bray Wheelers
Galway: Challenge CC

Cork: O'Leary Stone Kanturk CC
UK: Team 05-03

Meath: Moynalty CC

Kerry: Killarney CC

Carlow: Dan Morrissey Primor by Pissei
Kerry: Killarney CC
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107 121 10079657289 IRL Gath, Conor Galway: Galway Bay CC 3"41m37s  @23m35s
108 124 10013500663 IRL Joyce, Derek Galway: Galway Bay CC 3h41m55s  @23m53s
109 137 10098415675 IRL McEneaney, James Meath: Moynalty CC 3n41m57s  @23m55s
110 50 10088215824 GBR Pratt, Oscar UK: Team 05-03 3"43m52s  @25m5(0s
111 92 10012486813 IRL Cox, Stuart Ireland: Midlands Race Team 3h45m25s  @27m23s
112 100 10016954267 IRL Bickerdike, Jake Carlow: Dan Morrissey Primor by Pissei 3h45m25s @ s/t
113 123 10017396528 IRL Lyne, Alan Galway: Galway Bay CC 3h45m25s @ s/t
114 91 10017109669 IRL Quinn, Shane Ireland: Midlands Race Team 3h45m25s @ s/t
115 20 10010183263 CRC Rivera Serrano, Kevin  Mexico: Canel's-Java 3h45m25s @ s/t
116 145 10118072222 IRL Considine, Caoilin Wicklow: Clara Joinery Bray Wheelers 3h45m25s @ s/t
117 134 10079657592 LTU Meskauskas, Ramunas Meath: Bohermeen CC 3h45m25s @ s/t
118 106 10017477360 IRL Murphy, Ben Cork: O'Leary Stone Kanturk CC 3h45m25s @ s/t
119 49 10079203110 GBR McSherry, Ciaran UK: Team 05-03 3h47m12s  @29m1(Qs
120 111 10096153656 USA Natter, Bryce Dublin: UCD Cycling Club 3h47m12s @ s/t
121 32 10126125949 GBR Faid, Micheal Isle of Man: CC Isle of Man 3h47m12s @ s/t
122 48 10018983385 GBR Gelati, Thomas UK: Team 05-03 3h47m12s @ s/t
123 135 10113591933 IRL Farrell, Tony Meath: Bohermeen CC 3"50m32s  @32m3(0s
124 93 10059072576 IRL Clavin, Colin Ireland: Midlands Race Team 3h50m32s @ s/t
125 112 10016739857 IRL Kenny, Rhys Dublin: UCD Cycling Club 3h57m34s  @39m32s
126 114 10014631422 IRL Murnane, Conor Dublin: UCD Cycling Club 3n57m34s @ g/t
127 40 10018788274 GBR Taylor, Jude UK: Team PB Performance 3h57m34s @ s/t
Did Not Finish: 44-Kettlewell.S, 69-Lutz Atkinson.M, 98-Scully.C
Intermediate Sprints/KOM Primes County Rider Stage
KOM Cat 3: #1 Gabriel Howard Gromwell's Bush "l o g, Matieo Team oo
PL No. Name Tm Pts  Sec 2 126 O'Loughlin, Patrick kry

1 78 McGoldrick, Conor ric 5pts 3 101 Feeley, Daire all

2 2 Harvey, Dean irl 4pts 4 132 Klus, Aureliusz boh

3 7 Mc Dunphy, Conn  sky  3pts 5 104 Moore, Darnell all

4 1 Corkery, Dillon irl 2pts 6 136 Smith, Luke moy
Prime: no Times Bonus: #1Ben and Oliver McKenna ; 12? {\ln:rlé(::;gér??gz:or a:g
PL No. Name Tm Pts  Sec 9 105 Watson, Lindsay all

15 Doogan, Odhran irl 10 110 Tarrant, Sean ols

2 48 Gelati, Thomas 053

Prime: no Times Bonus: #2 Alan Byrne Memorial
Prime

PL No. Name Tm Pis Sec
1 18 Alarcon Caros, Pablo mx

KOM Cat 3: #2 Hill of Quillan

PL No. Name Tm Pts Sec
1 73  Smith, Jacob whl  5pts
2 18  Alarcon Caros, Pablo mx 4pts
3 78 McGoldrick, Conor ric 3pts
4 86  Matar, Joe-Nathan lei 2pts

Prime: no Times Bonus: #3 Ned Reilly Prime 1

PL No. Name Tm Pis Sec
1 85 Buller, John sdp

Prime: no Times Bonus: #4 Ned Reilly Prime 2

PL No. Name Tm Pis Sec
1 1 Corkery, Dillon irl
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National/International Team Stage

©CO~NOOHRWN =Y

Team Time
UK: Wheelbase - Cabtech - Castelli 9h54mQ8s
Ireland: Team Ireland 9h54mQQs
UK: Ride Revolution Coaching 9h54m(Q9s
USA: Skyline-Cadence 9h54mQ9s
UK: Spirit TBW Stuart Hall Cycling 9h54mQ9s
USA: Good Guys Racing 9h54mQQs
UK: Richardsons Trek DAS 9h54mQ9s
Mexico: Canel's-Java 9h54mQ9s
Ireland: Spellman Dublin Port CT 9h54mQ9s
China: Team Bodywrap 9h54mQ9s
Isle of Man: CC Isle of Man 9h54mQ9s
UK: Moonglu Race Team 9h54mQ9s
Spain: Brocar Rali Ale 9h54mQ9s
UK: Foran CT 9h55m36s
UK: Team PB Performance 10h11m58s
UK: Team 05-03 10h42m15s

Irish County/Provincial Team Stage

©CO~NOORWN=Z

[ QU Gy
N=0O

Team Time
Cork: All Human-VeloRevolution 9h54mQQs
Wicklow: Clara Joinery Bray Wheelers ~ 9h54m(Q9s
Meath: Moynalty CC 9h54mQ9s
Ireland: Cycling Leinster 9h54mQ9s
Cork: O'Leary Stone Kanturk CC 9h54mQ9s
Galway: Challenge CC 9h54mQ9s
Kerry: Killarney CC 10"16m26°
Carlow: Dan Morrissey Primor by Pissei 10"16m50s
Meath: Bohermeen CC 10"21m31s
Galway: Galway Bay CC 10h21m35s
Dublin: UCD Cycling Club 10"23m18s

Ireland: Midlands Race Team 10h48m53s
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General Classification
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16+
174,
18
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202
21

22
23™
242
2512
264«1
27™
28
29
30
31
321
33
34
35
3612
37

38
39
40
41
42
43
4472
45+
46
477
48
49+
50
5112
5212
532
542
5513
56
5772
581
5916
601
6115
6215
631°
6416

#
61
7

4
36
42
52
72
96
24
)
80
101
74
26
9
17
87
79
16
85
5
25
126
10
18
31
11
54
129
104
29
105
144
103
78
57
82
75
89
34
113
60
67
41
45
2
102
65
118
77
27
15
71

uclID

10114617608
10016027111
10017156351
10017177468
10013692037
10018986823
10023953829
10007733813
10095119594
10017025096
10015033364
10014490164
10007818786
10148766052
10009126771
10009730494
10017487363
10018607008
10015547666
10011040604
10017013477
10109472665
10017311854
10026258986
10009435050
10018454131
10017053893
10062285502
10023673034
10009314307
10151305432
10010086667
10102888890
10017415524
10086492456
10052338958
10014365175
10023811258
10016862624
10006600428
10016739756
10116815464
10023876633
10023983535
10124040247
10016653264
10017081781
10009979361
10017461091
10014812789
10037772083
10149346537
10023509649
10016735009
10023917958
10015911014
10007963983
10015334569
10073849821
10107384741
10017373387
10114257492
10104906894
10016790579

NAT Name

GBR
IRL
IRL
IRL
GBR
GBR
GBR
ITA
CHN
IRL
GBR
IRL
GBR
IRL
USA
MEX
IRL
GBR
IRL
IRL
IRL
CHN
IRL
USA
MEX
GBR
USA
GBR
GBR
IRL
AUS
IRL
IRL
IRL
GBR
GBR
DEN
GBR
IRL
IRL
IRL
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
IRL
IRL
GBR
IRL
GBR
ESP
USA
GBR
IRL
GBR
IRL
GBR
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
GBR
IRL
POL

Jackson, Dom
Mc Dunphy, Conn
O'Brien, Liam
Peden, George
Perrett, Will
McDermott, Daniel
Shoreman, Tim
Cigala, Matteo
Wang, Kuicheng
Corkery, Dillon
Cocker, Pete
Feeley, Daire
Armstrong, Tom

Warren, Ewan Scanlon

Lewis, Adam
Santos Moreno, Efren
O'Connor, Ronan
Pritchard, Alex
McGeough, Cormac
Buller, John
Doogan, Odhran
Niu, Gaoshang
O'Loughlin, Patrick
Flanagan, Liam
Alarcon Caros, Pablo
Jeffers, Cameron
Daly, Cormac

Still, Cameron
Maclean, Logan
Moore, Darnell
Marshall, Jack
Watson, Lindsay
Clarke, Greg
McLaughlin, Mitchell
McGoldrick, Conor
Mewes, Ben
Fynbo, Anders
Rosie, Lee

Byrne, Ruari
Christie, Marcus
Kenny, Jason
Pease, Ben
Brown, Jim
Kimber, George
Brennan, Luke
Harvey, Dean
Culloty, David
Christensen, Ryan
O'Neill, Gareth
Davies, Cai
Tomas Juan, Josep
Feldman, Dan
Martin, Tom
Keogh, Cian
Rushby, Max
Kennedy, Paul
Hales, Jake
Tuomey, Ronan
Crowley, Liam
Delaney, James
Maguire, Ciaran
Smith, Jacob
McKenna, Robert
Klus, Aureliusz

Team

UK: Foran CT

USA: Skyline-Cadence

Ireland: Team Ireland

UK: Team PB Performance

UK: Spirit TBW Stuart Hall Cycling
UK: Ride Revolution Coaching
UK: Wheelbase - Cabtech - Castelli
Carlow: Dan Motrissey Primor by Pissei
China: Team Bodywrap

Ireland: Team Ireland

UK: Richardsons Trek DAS
Cork: All Human-VeloRevolution
UK: Wheelbase - Cabtech - Castelli
Spain: Brocar Rali Ale

USA: Skyline-Cadence

Mexico: Canel's-Java

Ireland: Cycling Leinster

UK: Richardsons Trek DAS
Mexico: Canel's-Java

Ireland: Spellman Dublin Port CT
Ireland: Team Ireland

China: Team Bodywrap

Kerry: Killarney CC

USA: Skyline-Cadence

Mexico: Canel's-Java

Isle of Man: CC Isle of Man
USA: Good Guys Racing

UK: Ride Revolution Coaching
Kerry: Killarney CC

Cork: All Human-VeloRevolution
Spain: Brocar Rali Ale

Cork: All Human-VeloRevolution
Wicklow: Clara Joinery Bray Wheelers
Cork: All Human-VeloRevolution
UK: Richardsons Trek DAS

UK: Moonglu Race Team
Ireland: Spellman Dublin Port CT
UK: Wheelbase - Cabtech - Castelli
Ireland: Cycling Leinster

Isle of Man: CC Isle of Man
Dublin: UCD Cycling Club

UK: Moonglu Race Team

UK: Ribble Rebellion

UK: Spirit TBW Stuart Hall Cycling
UK: Spirit TBW Stuart Hall Cycling
Ireland: Team Ireland

Cork: All Human-VeloRevolution
UK: Foran CT

Galway: Challenge CC

UK: Richardsons Trek DAS
Spain: Brocar Rali Ale

USA: Good Guys Racing

UK: Wheelbase - Cabtech - Castelli
USA: Skyline-Cadence

UK: Ribble Rebellion

USA: Skyline-Cadence

UK: Ride Revolution Coaching
Cork: O'Leary Stone Kanturk CC
Ireland: Team Ireland

Ireland: Cycling Leinster

Carlow: Dan Morrissey Primor by Pissei
UK: Wheelbase - Cabtech - Castelli
Wicklow: Clara Joinery Bray Wheelers
Meath: Bohermeen CC

Time
17h03m28s
17h03m28s
17hQ3m28s
17h03m43s
17h03m44s
17h03m45s
17hQ3m59s
17h04m00s
17h04m00s
17h04m00s
17h04m00s
17h04m00s
17h04m00s
17h04m00s
17h04m00s
17h04m00s
17h04™00s
17h04m57s
17hQ5m15s
17h05m18s
17h05m18s
17h05m18s
17h05m33s
17hQ5m33s
17h05m33s
17h05m33s
17hQ5m33s
17hQ5m33s
17h05m33s
17h05m33s
17hQ5m33s
17hQ5m33s
17h05m33s
17h05m33s
17hQ5m33s
17hQ5m33s
17h05m33s
17h05m33s
17h05m33s
17h05m33s
17h05m33s
17h05m33s
17h06Mm12s
17h06Mm12s
17h06m52s
17hQ7m38s
17hQ7m52s
17hQ9Mm29s
17h09m35s
17h09m59s
17h12m47s
17h14m36s
17h14m45s
17h14m52s
17h17m13s
17h17m17s
17h17m28s
17h17m28s
17h17m28s
17h17m28s
17h18m05s
17h20m15s
17h20m25s
17h20m28s
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@168
@17s
@31s
@32s
@g/t

@g/t

@g/t

@g/t

@g/t

@g/t

@g/t

@g/t

@g/t
@1m2gs
@1my7s
@{mjQs
@g/t

@g/t
@pmQ5s
@g/t

@g/t

@g/t

@g/t

@g/t

@g/t

@g/t

@g/t

@g/t

@gt

@gt

@g/t

@g/t

@g/t

@g/t

@g/t

@g/t

@g/t

@g/t
@pm44s
@g/t
@3mp4s
@4m1Qs
@4m24s
@gmQ1s
@gmQ7s
@gm31s
@gm{Qs
@11mQ8s
@11mq7s
@11m24s
@13m45s
@13m49s
@14mQ0s
@g/t

@g/t

@g/t
@14m37s
@16m47s
@1pm57s
@17mQQs
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657°
667°
677
681°
697
7077
71
724«9
737
7415
751
7675
777
7877
7977
804«39
817
827
834«23
847
854«17
8677
8778
88
89r°
907°
91 MO
924~11
934«31
944~13
954~14
964«4
9718
9844
994~15
1004«10
101
1024«2
103+
1044«22
1052,
106
1074«11
108
1095
110
1 1 1 V17
1 124«2
1132
114,
11513
116
117
1187
119
1202
1212
1222
1233
1243
1253
1261
12712

23
141

133
116
86
90
43
136
56
94
14
58
107
110
20
28
55
143
139
38
62
47
13
33
81
138
22
49
125
115
37
53
46
120
108
39
140
63
112
114
128
100
137
111
123
40
48
50
32
121
106
130
122
92
91

124
117
145

134
135

10146734308
10017225261
10063857811
10013434379
10117326837
10134023163
10011040705
10086737178
10016143107
10101410349
10142696276
10122046289
10115578817
10107007855
10017289929
10010183263
10150927132
10089089228
10118945525
10009320872
10099799240
10092683884
10088374862
10129635026
10093903963
10064170433
10016789064
10097239652
10079203110
10126174247
10016784923
10023779835
10023672226
10117517302
10016728339
10016999737
10090336686
10102905967
10083838801
10016739857
10014631422
10116996128
10016954267
10098415675
10096153656
10017396528
10018788274
10018983385
10088215824
10126125949
10079657289
10017477360
10063251660
10016946385
10012486813
10017109669
10116978142
10013500663
10131070020
10118072222
10059072576
10079657592
10113591933

CHN
IRL
USA
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
GBR
IRL
GBR
IRL
USA
GBR
IRL
IRL
CRC
IRL
GBR
IRL
IRL
GBR
GBR
GBR
USA
GBR
GBR
IRL
CHN
GBR
IRL
IRL
GBR
GBR
GBR
IRL
IRL
GBR
IRL
GBR
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
USA
IRL
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
LTU
IRL

Xie, Chen
Verbruggen, Conor
Sims, Patton
Reilly, Christopher
Broekaart, Bren
Matar, Joe-Nathan
Murphy, JB
Houlberg, Matthew
Smith, Luke
Britton, Jonny
Moran, Padraig
Willet, Wells
Stubbs, Carl

O Sullivan, Padraig
Tarrant, Sean
Rivera Serrano, Kevin
Kelly, Eoin Joseph
Wilson, Matthew
Conroy, Jack
Ryan, Simon
Paveley, Harry
Springbett, Thomas
Southcott, Jack
Hacker, William
Horsthais, Mark
Riley, Kieran
Lenehan, Sean
Lui, Chenru
McSherry, Ciaran
Dooney, Conor
Landers, Sean
Coates, Jacques
Robertson, Adam
Jee, Jack
Flaherty, Mikey
Dumoulin, Arnaud
Charles, Tom
McKenny, James
Mitchell, George
Kenny, Rhys
Murnane, Conor
Doherty, Frank
Bickerdike, Jake
McEneaney, James
Natter, Bryce
Lyne, Alan
Taylor, Jude
Gelati, Thomas
Pratt, Oscar

Faid, Micheal
Gath, Conor
Murphy, Ben
Spellman, Shane
Brennan, Eddie
Cox, Stuart
Quinn, Shane
Clifford, Eoin
Joyce, Derek
McGuinness, Ross
Considine, Caoilin
Clavin, Colin

Meskauskas, Ramunas

Farrell, Tony

China: Team Bodywrap

Wicklow: Clara Joinery Bray Wheelers
USA: Good Guys Racing

Meath: Bohermeen CC

Galway: Challenge CC

Ireland: Cycling Leinster

Ireland: Cycling Leinster

UK: Spirit TBW Stuart Hall Cycling
Meath: Moynalty CC

UK: Moonglu Race Team
Ireland: Midlands Race Team
USA: Good Guys Racing

UK: Moonglu Race Team

Cork: O'Leary Stone Kanturk CC
Cork: O'Leary Stone Kanturk CC
Mexico: Canel's-Java

Spain: Brocar Rali Ale

UK: Ride Revolution Coaching
Wicklow: Clara Joinery Bray Wheelers
Meath: Moynalty CC

UK: Team PB Performance

UK: Foran CT

UK: Team 05-03

USA: Good Guys Racing

Isle of Man: CC Isle of Man
Ireland: Spellman Dublin Port CT
Meath: Moynalty CC

China: Team Bodywrap

UK: Team 05-03

Galway: Galway Bay CC

Dublin: UCD Cycling Club

UK: Team PB Performance

UK: Ride Revolution Coaching
UK: Team 05-03

Galway: Challenge CC

Cork: O'Leary Stone Kanturk CC
UK: Team PB Performance
Meath: Moynalty CC

UK: Foran CT

Dublin: UCD Cycling Club
Dublin: UCD Cycling Club

Kerry: Killarney CC

Carlow: Dan Morrissey Primor by Pissei
Meath: Moynalty CC

Dublin: UCD Cycling Club
Galway: Galway Bay CC

UK: Team PB Performance

UK: Team 05-03

UK: Team 05-03

Isle of Man: CC Isle of Man
Galway: Galway Bay CC

Cork: O'Leary Stone Kanturk CC
Kerry: Killarney CC

Galway: Galway Bay CC
Ireland: Midlands Race Team
Ireland: Midlands Race Team
Carlow: Dan Morrissey Primor by Pissei
Galway: Galway Bay CC
Galway: Challenge CC

Wicklow: Clara Joinery Bray Wheelers
Ireland: Midlands Race Team
Meath: Bohermeen CC

Meath: Bohermeen CC

17h20m28s
17h20m28s
17h20m28s
17h20m28s
17h24m42s
17h24m58s
17h25m18s
17h25m37s
17h26m12s
17h26m59s
17h28m53s
17h29m47s
17h30m41s
17h30m45s
17h31m41s
17h32m55s
17h33m46s
17h34m13s
17h36m54s
17h38m56s
17h39m51s
17h40m35s
17h42m41s
17h43m31s
17h43m32s
17h43m32s
17h43m32s
17h43m35s
17h46m37s
17h47m52s
17h48m23s
17h49m57s
17h52m03s
17h55m27s
17h56m17s
17h56m33s
18n02m33s
18h05m49s
18h06™08s
18h09m33s
18h09m49s
18h1Qm22s
18M10m43s
18M1 1m46s
18h12m44s
18h19m22s
18m20m59s
18mh21m09s
18h23m11s
18h25m26s
18m28m31s
18h31m08s
18h36m08s
18h36m21s
18h40m18s
18h41m26s
18h42m52s
18h50m53s
19h01m29s
19h10m12s
191 7m03s
19h19m52s
19h20m32s

@gt

@g/t

@g/t

@g/t
@21m14s
@21m3Qs
@21 m5Qs
@22mQ9s
@22m44s
@23m31s
@25m25s
@2pm19s
@p7m1 3s
@27mq7s
@28m13s
@29gmp7s
@30m18s
@30m45s
@33m26s
@35m28s
@36m23s
@37mQ7s
@39m13s
@40mQ3s
@40m04s

@g/t

@g/t
@40mQ7s
@43mQ9s
@44m24s
@44m55s
@46m29s
@48m35s
@51m5Qs
@52m49s
@53mQ5s
@59mQ5s
@1hgom21s
@1hg2mgQs
@1npgm05°
@1hpgm21s
@1hppm54s
@1hg7m15s
@1hpgm1gs
@1hogm16s
@1h15m54s
@qnq7m31s
@1n17m41s
@1h1gmy3s
@1hp{m5gs
@1hp5mQ3s
@1ha7mg Qs
@1h3omy s
@1h3om53s
@1h36m50s
@1h37m5gs
@1h3gmoys
@qh47mo5s
@1h58mQ1s
@2hppm44s
@ohq3m35s
@onqEmo4s
@ohq7mgs
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Points Classification

Mountains Competition

PL
1

©Coo~NOOCOR,WN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

No.
72
85

1
67
5
96
24
42
126
7
52
36
61
79
16
71
4
41
8
10
68
27
51
65
80

101

118
90
25

2
9

109
77
31
26
18

Name

Shoreman, Tim
Buller, John
Corkery, Dillon
Brown, Jim
Doogan, Odhran
Cigala, Matteo
Wang, Kuicheng
Perrett, Will
O'Loughlin, Patrick
Mc Dunphy, Conn
McDermott, Daniel
Peden, George
Jackson, Dom
Pritchard, Alex
McGeough, Cormac
Martin, Tom
O'Brien, Liam
Kimber, George
Kennedy, Paul
Flanagan, Liam
Rushby, Max
Tomas Juan, Josep
Hales, Jake
Christensen, Ryan
Cocker, Pete
Feeley, Daire
O'Neill, Gareth
Murphy, JB

Niu, Gaoshang
Harvey, Dean
Lewis, Adam
Tuomey, Ronan
Davies, Cai
Jeffers, Cameron
Warren, Ewan Scanlon
Alarcon Caros, Pablo

™
whl
sdp
irl
rib
irl
car
cn
tbw
kry
sky
rid

for
ric
mx
whl
irl
tow
sky
sky
rib
esp
rid
for
ric
all
gch
lei
cn
irl
sky
ols
ric
iom
esp
mx

- = NDNWhrh 1O O

PL

-
COWOONOOOA,WN =

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

No.
2

1
78
129
4
61
34
8
105
26
79
73
7
71
118
97
18
72
74
29
41
10
65
86
40
87

Name

Harvey, Dean
Corkery, Dillon
McGoldrick, Conor
Maclean, Logan
O'Brien, Liam
Jackson, Dom
Christie, Marcus
Kennedy, Paul
Watson, Lindsay
Warren, Ewan Scanlon
Pritchard, Alex
Smith, Jacob

Mc Dunphy, Conn
Martin, Tom
O'Neill, Gareth
Maguire, Ciaran
Alarcon Caros, Pablo
Shoreman, Tim
Armstrong, Tom
Marshall, Jack
Kimber, George
Flanagan, Liam
Christensen, Ryan
Matar, Joe-Nathan
Taylor, Jude
O'Connor, Ronan

™
irl
irl
ric
kry
irl
for
iom
sky
all
esp
ric
whl
sky
whl
gch
car
mx
whl
whl
esp
tow
sky
for
lei

lei

Pts

= NDNNMNNMDMNDNOEREDL
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Under 23 Rider Overall Cycling Ireland A2 Overall

Pl # Name Team Time Pl # Name Team Time
1 4 O'Brien, Liam irl 17h03m28s 1 144 Clarke, Greg wic 17h05m33s
2 26 Warren, Ewan Scanlon esp @32s 2 102 Culloty, David all @pm1Qs
3 87 0'Connor, Ronan lei @32s 3 109 Tuomey, Ronan ols @11m55s
4 5 Doogan, Odhran irl @{m5Qs 4 142 McKenna, Robert wic @14m52s
5 25 Niu, Gaoshang cn @1m50s 5 94 Moran, Padraig mid  @23m20s
6 126 O'Loughlin, Patrick kry @2mQ5s 6 110 Tarrant, Sean ols @26mQ08s
7 54 Still, Cameron rid @2mQ5s 7 108 Dumoulin, Arnaud ols @51mQQs
8 89 Byrne, Ruari lei @2mQ5s 8 140 McKenny, James moy @1h00m16s
9 45 Brennan, Luke tbw @3m24s 9 128 Doherty, Frank kry @1hQ4m49s

10 2 Harvey, Dean irl @4m1Qs 10 100 Bickerdike, Jake car @1h05m10s

11 15 Feldman, Dan ag @11mQ8s

12 3 Crowley, Liam irl @14mQ0s :

13 73 Smith, Jacob whi  eiemars | Cycling Ireland A3 Overall

14 23 Xie, Chen cn @17m00s Pl # Name Team Time

15 86 Matar, Joe-Nathan lei @21m3(0s 1 124 Joyce, Derek bay 18h50m53s

16 43 Houlberg, Matthew tbow  @22mQ9s

17 110 Tarrant, Sean ols @p8m{3s

18 28 Kelly, Eoin Joseph esp @30m18s

19 55 Wilson, Matthew rid @30m45s

20 143 Conroy, Jack wic  @33m26s

21 38 Paveley, Harry pb @36m23s

22 47 Southcott, Jack 053 @39m13s

23 81 Riley, Kieran sdp  @40m04s

24 138 Lenehan, Sean moy  @40m04s

25 46 Jee, Jack 053 @51m59s

26 120 Flaherty, Mikey gch  @52m49s

27 108 Dumoulin, Arnaud ols @53mQ5s

28 39 Charles, Tom pb @59mQ5s

29 140 McKenny, James moy @1hQ2m21s

30 111 Natter, Bryce ucd @1ho9m16s

31 50 Pratt, Oscar 053 @1h19m43s

32 106 Murphy, Ben ols @1h27m4Qs

33 99 Clifford, Eoin car @1h39m24s

34 117 McGuinness, Ross gch @1h58mQ1s

Irish County Rider Overall

Pl # Name Team Time
1 96 Cigala, Matteo car 17"04mQ0s

2 101 Feeley, Daire all

3 126 O'Loughlin, Patrick kry @{m33s

4 104 Moore, Darnell all @1m33s

5 105 Watson, Lindsay all @1m33s

6 144 Clarke, Greg wic @1m33s

7 103 McLaughlin, Mitchell all @{m33s

8 89 Byrne, Ruari lei @1m33s

9 113 Kenny, Jason ucd @1m33s

10 102 Culloty, David all @3m52s
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National/International Team Overall

Pl Team Time
1 USA: Skyline-Cadence 51h12m40s
2 Ireland: Team Ireland @gs
3 UK: Wheelbase - Cabtech - Castelli @17s
4 UK: Richardsons Trek DAS @30s
5 Mexico: Canel's-Java @2mQgs
6 UK: Spirit TBW Stuart Hall Cycling @4mQgs
7 Spain: Brocar Rali Ale @gm1igs
8 UK: Ride Revolution Coaching @14m06s
9 UK: Moonglu Race Team @15m1Qs

10 China: Team Bodywrap @17m06s

11 lIreland: Spellman Dublin Port CT @26m24s

12 USA: Good Guys Racing @27m41s

13 UK: Foran CT @41mQ3s

14 Isle of Man: CC Isle of Man @41m58s

15 UK: Team PB Performance @50m35s

16 UK: Team 05-03 @2hg4m2gs

Communique of the Commissaires
Panel

Article 29.3 (Being disrespectful to a race official)
First offence: Warning and reported in commisaire report
Rider 117

The Panel of Commissaires would like to thank the riders
and teams for their sporting behaviour during the event
and wish everybody a safe journey home.

The Panel of Commissaires

Organisation Communique

Irish County/Provincial Team Overall

Pl Team Time
1 Cork: All Human-VeloRevolution 51M15m06°
2 Ireland: Cycling Leinster @11m55s
3 Wicklow: Clara Joinery Bray Wheelers @28m20s
4 Carlow: Dan Morrissey Primor by Pissei @34m33s
5 Cork: O'Leary Stone Kanturk CC @53m32s
6 Kerry: Killarney CC @1hQg5m15s
7 Galway: Challenge CC @1h{{m1qs
8 Dublin: UCD Cycling Club @1h19m25s
9 Meath: Moynalty CC @1h33m34s

10 Meath: Bohermeen CC @2h34m24s

11 Galway: Galway Bay CC @2h57mQQ9s

12 Ireland: Midlands Race Team @3h35m31s

%ooé /anna-‘(

Michael Twomey - Chief Judge

Céairde Ras Tailteann would like to thank all riders, teams,
officials, An Garda Siochana, St John's Ambulance, our
accommodation, our stage start and end towns,
spectators, helpers, supporters and everyone else who
helped out with Ras Tailteann 2024. This event is steeped
in cyclist history and we couldn't get it on the road without
you all - a massive massive thanks.

The Race Organisation




